
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, April 26,1989

bound cat approximately 4-J/2-5 doz Yel-
low 14.06-15.00 White 15.00- 16.00.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 bocma waxed medium unleu other-

wiae atated FL .10.00-12.00 fair cond
8.00-1000 fair qnal 8.00-10.00 moa 8.00
fair cond 5.006.00 ordqnal 6.008.00 ami
fair cond 6.007.00 flat cm Long Seedleaa
type film overwrpd 12a Ige 7J08.00
CANADA flat cm Long Seedleaa typefilm
olretwipd 12a and 7.007J0HONDURAS
fair cond 5.00.

ARTICHOKES CA cm 18i 10.00 24t
10.00 fair cond 7.00 36( fair cond
7.00- md cond 3.00 48a fair cond
7.00-

ASPARAGUS LOWER CA 30-lb crt
Long Green jbo 20.00 exlge 24.00 Ige &

>td 23.00-24.00 bchd 24i Ige 24.00 30-lb
cm Long Green jbo fair cond 12.00 aid
18.00 VA 15-lb cm Ige 10.00 ltd 9.00.

EGGPLANT ABOUT STEADY FL
1-1/9 bucm fair qnal 8.00.

ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY FL 1-1/9
burnt 5.006.00 mot 5J06.00.

BEANS ABOUT STEADY PL variant
bu container! Round Green type
1200-14.00one lot 16.00 one lot 18.00. ES CAROLE ABOUT STEADY FL

1-1/9 burnt 5.006.00 mot 5.506.00.BEETS PL at bchd 12a 7 JO.
BROCCOLI LOWER CA cm bchd 14a

7.00- moa 8.00-9.00 18a one labcd
9.00- JO.

GARLIC per lb MEXICO 30B> cm
White cotoaaal 1.25 extra jumbo 1.15.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt
approximately 1-1/2bo bchd unleaa other-
wiie atated OA CoOatda 5.506.50 moa
6.00 Mnttanf, Turnip Topa, Kale ft Rape
66JO mot 6.00 CA cm 24a Swiaa Chard
incl Red 7.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS MEXICO 25-lb
cm 17.00fair cond 12.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
bucm ft crt med green unleu otherwiie
stated FL 7.50-8.00-moa 7.50 Red ami
10.00 GA 7.00 TX 7.00-7.50 NY 50-lb
lacka Ige 7.00.

LEEKS bchd 12a NJ at 7.008.00 AZ
at 6.007.00.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film baga in film aacka CA med-lge
11.50-12.50 FL med 10.50 50- lb aacka
looae jumboCA 14.00-16.00AZ 14.00FL
13.00-14.00TX 1200-13.00cm bchd 24a
CA 9.50-10.00 moa 10.00 miniature type
CA cm bchd 24a 11.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG ABOUT
STEADY cm 24i unleaa oiherwite atated
CA 7.009.00 moa 8.009.00 fair cond
5.006.00 film wrpd 8.009.00 fair cond
7-7JO FL 6J07.00 ROMAINB ABOUT
STEADY CA 24t cm 8.0010.00 moa
9.0010.00 crt 12.5013.00 FL cm 24a
7-7 JO fair qnal 5.506.00 BIG BOSTON
CA cm 24a 66.50 FL cm 24a 5.506.00
mot 6.00 8188FL cm 24t 6.00LEAF CA
cm 24a 7.008.50 moa 8.00 Red 7.008J0
mot 8.00 few 9JO FL cm 24a 6.00 fair
cond 5.00.

CAULIFLOWER ABOUT STEADY
ctn film wrpd CA 12a 12.0013.00 few
14.00 16a 10.00fair cond 7.008.00.

CELERY ABOUT STEADY CA cm
fair qual 2-2 1/2doz 16.00FL at & cm 2
doz 15.00-16.00 2 1/2 doz 14.00-16.00
moi 15.00 3 doz 14.50-15.00mo< 15.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE FL celery cit
8.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lfe 5-5.50 iml-med 4-4.50 10-Ib cm
med 9-9.50Ife 10.50exl(e 11.75'packagei
10-12 oz 9-9.50.CORN ABOUT STEADY FL wire-

putdur
MlDOLLARS TO WORK
You could lose your farm.
Failure to have Workers' Compensation Insurance

con cause you severe financial hardship.
IT'S THE LAW.

If you have employees, you must have
Workers' Compensation Insurance coverage.

IT IS THE LAW!
So. an employee suffers a workrelated injury on your form.

You don't have the proper coverage.
You will be fined!

You will pay the employee's medical bills.
You will pay the lost wages.

Medical costs and lost wages could go on for a lifetime.
The financial burden could destroy your farm.

Without Workers' Compensation Insurance
the employee can take civil action against you.

causing you and your family greater financial hardships.
Yes, it COULD cost you the farm,

mainly because you are violating the law.

GET PEACE OF MIND . . . JOIN A GOOD GROUP PLAN.

CALL - 1-800-382-1356
A or Direct &1?) 761-2740
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OKRA NO SUPPLIES.
ONIONS-GREEN LOWER MEXICO

otn bchd 4ii 5.00-7.00 moi 6.00.
PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5

doc Curly unlen otherwiae atated FL crt
7.00-8.00moa 8.00 Plain9.00 NT at 9.00
Plain 8.00 CA ctn 9-9.50 IX cm 9.00.

PBAS-GREEN SUPPLIES INSUFFI-
CffiNT TO QUOTE.

PEAS-SOUTHERN NO SUPPLIES.
PBAS-SUGAR LOWER 10-lbctn perlb

CA fair qnal 1.00-1.20 Old cond .10-.20
GUATEMALA 1.20- 1.40.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
bucits * etna Calif Wanda type unleti
atherwiie nated FL exlge 14.00-15.00m0*
15.00 few 12.00 fair qnal 10.00 Ige
10.00- med 8.00- 10.00 ami
6.00- moa 8.00 Mixed Red med A
med-lge 3.004.00 Red edge fair cond
10.00 ord 4.00-6.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL cm
Red 30-6 oz film bega 3-3.50 14*1 lbfilm
bega 3.90-3.75.

RUTUBAGAS SUPPLES INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

SPINACH LOWER Savoy type NJ
bubkt 5.00-6.oofairqual A cond loaa 4.00.

SQUASH FL 1/2A 5/9 buctn Zucchini
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE Yellow
Straightnedc aml-med fait cond 4.00.

SWEET POTATOES SUPPLIES
LIGHT NC 40-lb ctn Jewel type cured
US#l 15.00.

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY 25-lb
cmPink toLightRed 85% US#l or better

MmewMr Farming, Saturday, April 29,1989*415
nnlcaa otherwiae alated FL sx6a
18.50-19.00 moa 18.50 few 19.50 Red
16.00- 6x6a 16.50-17.00moe

6x7a 14.50fair qual sx6a 16.00-16.50Red
14.00- 6x6a 15.00-15.50 Red
12.00- DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Miy sx6a Red 11.50RE- PACKED LOC-
ALLY FL sx6a 18.00 6x6a 16.00CHER-
RY TYPE flata 12-1 pt tnya SUPPLIES
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

Philly Potato
& Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednaaday, April 26, 1989

ONIONS-DRY ABOUT STEADY
SO-lb aacka US#l or generally good quality
and condition Yellow unleaa otherwiae
atated TX new crop Grano Type coloaaal
10.00-10.50 jumbo 750-850 moady 800
icpecka aim 10.00-10.50 Granex Type
jumbo fair quality 600 White jumbo 12.00
50-lb cm jbo preferred variety 12.5025-lb
aacka Red jumbo 800-900 large A
medium-large 600-750 NY Globe type
medium 650-700 amall-medium 500-600
CHILE 50-lb crate Valencia type 48a 850
60a 750-800 72a 7-750.

POTATOES ROUND REDS LOWER.
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 50-lb ucki
US#l (ize A washed or brushed unless
otherwiie stated Round Whites ME
725-750large 850-900 mostly 900PL new
crap fair quality 14.00-15.00 size B 25.00
fair quality 19.00-20.00CANADA CD#l

paul a.

Prince Edward lile 773-800 l*e 850- 900
mouly 900 New Broniwick 725-750
Round Red* ind SO-Ibcarton FLnew crop
13.50-14.00 mo* 14.00feir quality 11.00
lize B 20.00 fair qnal 16.00RuateU 50-Ib
carton count ID7O-80* 16.50-17.00mottly
17.00 90a 14.50- 15.50 100 a 11.50-13.00

moatly12.00-12.50120a12.00WA70-10*
13.00 00* 11.00 100* A 120* 10.00
CANADA Prince Edward lile CD«I SO*
13.00 90* 12.50 100* 10J0 New Bnm*-
wick CD#l 70* 12.50 SO* 12.50-12.75
moilly 12.50 100* 10.50-11.00.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

April 25 & 27, 1988
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS; 1.10-1.75 % LB,
BUNCH.

BEDDING PLANTS: FLOWERS
3 75-5.50 FLAT; VEG. 4.50-8.00 FLAT.

ONIONS: 3.00-7.00 20-40 CT,
BUNCH.

POTATOES: (NEW) 3.50-5.00 50 LBS.
UNCLASS.

RADISHES: 8.00-12.00 40 CT.
BUNCH.

RHUBARB: 4.50-6.50 IS LBS.
SPINACH; 2.50-8.00 BU.
TOMATOES; HYDROPONIC

6.00-7 50 10 LBS.
NOTE. SALE DAYS FOR NEXT

WEEK TUES., MAY 2, AND FRI., MAY
5, 11 A.M.

gOuDOODdITOODiIDD

Raven Tough
Polyethylene Tanks

• SPRAYER TANKS- ForNew Or Replacement
• STATIONARY TANKS- ForLiquid Fertilizer

Storage
ALL SIZES AVAILABLE FROM 25 GAL.

to 1600 GAL.
HEAVY DUTY SPRAYERS

BUILT STRONG TO PERFORM TOUGH

• 200,
• 110,150,200 & 300 Gal. 3 Pt. Hitch Models

MATURES AVAILABLE;
• 30’ & 35’ Boom Width
• 30’ & 45’ Hydmalic Folding Boom
• QukkUefet No Drip Nozzles
• Independent Boom Suspension Eliminates All

Boom Bouncing.

CLOSED THURSDAY, MAY 4. ASCENSION DAY

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN,
2N WoodconerRd., UUts, PA 17543

1MileWert ofEphnta
(717) 738-1121

INC.
Hon., Than.,Pri. 74:10

Ton.,Wad, 74:JO
St: 74:00

• HARDWARE*FARM SUPPLIES* CUSTOMMANUFACTURING•CRANESERVICE


